K12,
Nen/n

K 14,
Nen/n

K 16,
Nen/n

K18
Nen/n

K21
Nen/n

OO WN-=_2WON -

K 35
Nen/n

XK 45
Nen/n

Nwbdh-=

M 12,
Nen/n

M 14
Nen/n

OTKkpbITbIM YemnuoHaT u MNepBeHCcTBO ApocnaBckon obnacTtu
No CNOPTUBHOMY OPUEHTUPOBaHUIO Gerom.

KPOCC
25.08.2013, ApocnaBckas o6n.

7 KI, 4.300 m
damnnus, nus
MopoLkmHa Hacts
MepexopoBa AHa

7 K, 4.300 m
damunnus, nus
CmupHoBa lNonuHa
LWeneneHko KOnus

9 KT, 5.500 m
damnnus, nus
KoHgpaTtbesa [Jawa
MypuHa AnekcaHgpa

, 17 KI1, 8.500 m
damunnus, nus
BaHbko BukTopus

, 17 K1, 8.500 m
damunnus, nus
TpeTbsikoBa KceHus
Bonbliakosa HOnusa
JlykuHa AHHa
MpsaHu4HMKOBa KOnus
EpexuHckas MapuHa
Linkosa CseTnaHa
MaBsnoBa dapbs
WnwnunHa EkaTtepuHa
PymsHuesa Mapus

, 17 KI1, 8.500 m
damunnus, nus

Apxunosa AnekcaHgpa

MovanbirnHa NanvHa

, 14 KI, 7.500 m
damnnus, nus
AHkyanHoBa Mang
HukntuHa Hatanesa
Mnuc NMogmuna
CepoBa VpuHa

7 K, 4.300 m
damunnus, nms
"epacumoB CemeH
CradeeB Unbsa

9 KT1, 5.500 m
damunus, nma
Mospkos Unba
Edumos Cawa

NMPOTOKOJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

Konnektns
COKOCLLIOP-7

Konnektus
PbibuHck CaTypH
MBaHOBO, NNYHO

Konnektns
OBpuka
COKoLWOP-3

Konnektuns
AplY

Konnektus
PbibnHck CaTypH
Ilerenpa
O-CeBep

Kean
o
o

Kean
Ito

Kean
llo
llo

Kean

Kean
|

MC

|

PbiBuHCkMI p-H, nnyt Lo

O-CeBep
Apocnaenb, NMMYHO
AplY

O-CeBep

O-CeBep

Konnektns
Apocnaenb, NMYHO
O-CeBep

Konnektus
Apocnaenbk, NMMYHO
Apocnasnb, NMYHO
VMBaHoOBO, NMYHO
PbibuHck CaTypH

Konnektus
MUr
MUr

Konnektns
MBaHOBO, NNYHO
Apocnasnb, NMYHO

I
KMC
o
KMC
o

Kean
KMC
KMC

Kean
KMC

KBan
Ito
Ito

Kean

o

Homep
134
133

Homep
101
140

Homep
102
103

Homep
105

Homep
109
137
115
112
116
118
111
114
117

Homep
120
119

Homep
128
124
138
121

Homep
201
203

Homep
290
205

P
2002
2004

P
2000

P
1998
1998

P
1995

P
1984
1982
1987
1984
1984
1988
1991
1993
1990

P
1969
1976

P
1965
1968
1961
P
2001
2001
P

2001

PesyneT MecTo
00:56:30 1
00:57:27 2

PesynbT MecTt
01:07:38 1
01:17:35 2

PesyneT MecTo

PesynbT MecTo
01:39:16 1

PesynbT MecTo
01:23:50
01:35:12
01:36:56
01:39:37
01:41:48
01:44:15
01:54:09
01:54:38
02:02:38

O©o~NOOOPRWN-=-

PesynbT MecTo
01:23:08 1
01:30:53 2

PesyneT MecTo

01:21:47 1
01:26:54 2
01:28:49 3
01:31:26 4
PesynbT MecTo
00:52:15 1
00:54:21 2
PesyneT MecTo
01:22:57 1
01:35:07 2



M 16
Nen/n

NWN -

M 55
Nen/n

M 60
Nen/n
1
2
3

, 14 K, 7.500 m
damunnus, nus
NopbeB AnekcaHngp
Kucenes Bacunun
KytnH deHuc
lMombikaHoB Erop
Apxunos Makcum

, 19 KIM, 10.300 m
damunnus, nus
LntoB ®unumnn

, TOKI1, 10.300 m
damunnus, nus
TpeTbsikoB NaBen
Mopo3soB Anekcen
MapxyT AMutpuin
Cracbee Cepren
Bokos EBreHui
XKykoB AHapen
N'yakos Ceprem
Cupoposa Enena
MakeeHok Cepren
JInHeB KOHCTaHTUH
BaToukunH EBreHui
Mnuc Ceatocnas
Tonkayes Makcum
CwmaruH Erop
YypaHoB Muxaun
TypbiruH CeAT

, 19 KM, 10.300 m
damunus, nmsa

Hosoxwunos AnekcaHap

UrHatbeB AnekcaHap
Jlo6aués Amutpuii
Oy6os Omutpun
ConoBbeB AnekcaHap

, 17 K1, 8.500 m
damunus, nma
MeTtpoe Cepren
CsekonbHukoB Oner
YypaHoB Muxaun
TapakaHoB Cepren
TpodummoB Anekcen
WuwnuH KOpnin

, 17 KI1, 8.500 m
damunnus, nus
Xapnaes Banepun
CoseToB JleoHna

, 14 K, 7.500 m
damunus, ums
CwmonskoB Banepwui
TpenoB AnekcaHgp
TpeTbsakoB AHaTonuim

[(naBHbIN cyabs
[(naBHbIN cekpeTapb

Konnektns

MU

MU

MBaHOBO, NNYHO
COKOLWOP-3
OBpuKa

Konnektuns
MBaHOBO, NU4HO

Konnektns
PbibuHck CaTtypH
AMOP
Apocnaenb, NU4YHO
Mnr

Apocnaenb, NUYHO
Apocnasnb, NUYHO
ViBaHOBO, NMN4YHO
Mnr

Apocnaenb, NUYHO
Apocnasnb, NMUYHO
O-CeBep
VBaHOBO, NMNYHO
ViBaHOBO, NMN4YHO
OBpuka

O-CeBep

OBpuka

Konnektns

Apocnasnb, NMUYHO
Apocnaenb, NUYHO
Apocnasnb, NUYHO
Apocnaenb, NUYHO
Apocnasnb, NUYHO

Konnektns
ASBM3

MBaHOBO, NUYHO
O-CeBep

Ypava

Apl'Y

O-CeBep

Konnektus
Apocnaenb, NMYHO
ASM3

Konnektns

Apocnasnb, NUYHO
Apocnaenb, NU4YHO
Apocnasnb, NUYHO

WcarikuH B.4.
TapapywkuH H.M.

KBan
llo
Ito

Kean

Kean

KMC
KMC

MC

Ilho

o
Ilho

Kean
KMC

KMC

Kean

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Kean

Kean

Homep
208
209
289
211
278

Homep
288

Homep
243
231
236
242
220
225
285
238
229
228
223
291
286
239
247
244

Homep
256
252
254
250
257

Homep
261
262
265
263
264
266

Homep
270
269

Homep
274
275
276

P
1998
1997

1998
1997

P

P
1985
1969
1977
1968
1988
1981

1976
1984
1989
1988

1992
1989
1994

P
1972
1967
1976
1977
1976

P
1960
1963
1959
1963
1960
1959

P
1957
1954

P
1950
1943
1951

PesynbT MecTo
01:28:35 1
01:31:38 2
01:35:39 3
01:39:32 4

PesynbT MecTo
01:39:46 1

PesynbT MecTo
01:09:47 1
01:09:51 2
01:10:58 3
01:17:14 4
01:24:19 5
01:30:37 6
01:34:12 7
01:37:56 8
01:39:55 9
01:44:03 10
01:47:09 11
01:50:28 12
01:57:55 13
02:18:28 14
02:28:09 15

16

PesyneT MecTo

01:18:26 1
01:25:01 2
01:38:27 3
01:39:53 4
02:23:36 5
PesyneT MecTo
01:19:20 1
01:20:45 2
01:22:03 3
01:22:05 4
01:22:32 5
01:42:25 6
PesynbT MecTo
01:28:20 1
01:59:31 2
PesyneT MecTo
01:05:56 1
01:30:59 2
01:49:39 3









